












Task/Work # Task Title Start Finish Duration
OM/PNF 110 Prepare Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Mon 2/25/02 Mon 6/2/03 312 days

6. - 8. Existing and Future Travel Demand Working Paper Tue 9/10/02 Mon 6/2/03 176 days

8.1b Submit:  Existing and Future Travel Demand Working Paper to CSA Fri 11/8/02 Fri 11/8/02 1 day

8.1c Submit:  Existing and Future Travel Demand Working Paper to Project Tea Fri 11/15/02 Fri 11/15/02 1 day

8.2b Review (by Client):  Existing and Future Travel Demand Working Paper Mon 11/18/02 Fri 11/29/02 10 days

8.2a Collaborate Project Team Comments Mon 12/2/02 Fri 12/6/02 5 days

8.2c Revise (by Consultant):  Existing and Future Travel Demand Working Paper Mon 12/9/02 Fri 12/13/02 5 days

8.3 Present Working Paper to Public and Private Sector Consultation Groups Fri 1/24/03 Thu 1/30/03 5 days

Incorporate Comments and Revise Working Paper Fri 1/31/03 Fri 5/9/03 70 days

8.4 Final Deliverable:  Existing and Future Travel Demand Working Paper Mon 6/2/03 Mon 6/2/03 1 day

9. - 11. Analysis Area Working Paper Thu 10/10/02 Mon 6/2/03 155 days

11.1a Prepare:  Analysis Area Working Paper Tue 10/15/02 Thu 11/14/02 23 days

11.1c Submit:  Analysis Area Working Paper Fri 11/15/02 Fri 11/15/02 1 day

11.2b Review (by Client):  Analysis Area Working Paper Mon 11/18/02 Fri 11/22/02 5 days

11.2a Collaborate Project Team Comments Mon 11/25/02 Wed 11/27/02 3 days

11.2c Revise (by Consultant):  Analysis Area Working Paper Mon 11/25/02 Wed 11/27/02 3 days

11.3 Present Working Paper to Steering Committee Thu 11/28/02 Thu 12/12/02 11 days

11.4 Present Working Paper to Public and Private Sector Consultation Groups Fri 1/24/03 Thu 1/30/03 5 days

Incorporate Comments and Revise Working Paper Fri 1/31/03 Fri 5/9/03 70 days

11.5 Final Deliverable:  Analysis Area Working Paper Mon 6/2/03 Mon 6/2/03 1 day

12. - 14. Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Mon 4/8/02 Mon 6/2/03 282 days

14.1a Prepare:  Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Thu 10/17/02 Thu 11/14/02 21 days

14.1c Submit:  Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Wed 11/13/02 Wed 11/13/02 1 day

14.2b Review (by Client):  Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Thu 11/14/02 Fri 11/22/02 7 days

14.2a Collaborate Project Team Comments Mon 11/25/02 Wed 11/27/02 3 days

14.2c Revise (by Consultant):  Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Mon 11/25/02 Wed 11/27/02 3 days

14.3 Present Report to Steering Committee Thu 11/28/02 Thu 12/12/02 11 days

14.4 Present Report to Public and Private Sector Consultation Groups Fri 1/24/03 Thu 1/30/03 5 days

Incorporate Comments and Revise Working Paper Fri 1/31/03 Fri 5/9/03 70 days

14.5 Final Deliverable:  Transportation Problems and Opportunities Report Mon 6/2/03 Mon 6/2/03 1 day

OM/PNF 120 Prepare Transportation Alternatives Report Tue 10/1/02 Wed 10/1/03 245 days

3. Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper Thu 10/17/02 Mon 7/7/03 173 days

3.1a Prepare:  Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper Thu 10/17/02 Tue 2/18/03 79 days

3.1b Submit:  Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper to CSA Wed 2/19/03 Wed 2/26/03 6 days

3.1c Submit:  Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper Thu 2/27/03 Thu 2/27/03 1 day

3.2b Review (by Client):  Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper Fri 2/28/03 Wed 3/19/03 14 days

3.3a Present Initial Working Paper to Steering Committee Tue 3/4/03 Tue 3/4/03 1 day

3.2a Collaborate Project Team Comments Thu 3/20/03 Wed 4/2/03 10 days

3.2c Revise (by Consultant):  Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper Thu 3/20/03 Wed 4/9/03 15 days

3.3b Present Final Working Paper to Steering Committee Thu 4/10/03 Wed 4/16/03 5 days

3.4 Present Working Paper to Public and Private Sector Consultation Groups Thu 4/10/03 Thu 5/8/03 20 days

3.5 Present Report to Local Government Fri 4/25/03 Fri 5/23/03 20 days

Hold Public Information Open Houses Tue 5/27/03 Mon 6/9/03 10 days

3.7 Final Deliverable:  Feasible Transportation Alternatives Working Paper Mon 7/7/03 Mon 7/7/03 1 day

OM/PNF 150 Prepare Transportation Planning / Needs and Feasibility (P / N F) Report Tue 2/25/03 Thu 3/25/04 268 days

5. Transportation Planning / Needs and Feasibility Report Tue 2/25/03 Thu 11/20/03 186 days

5.1a Prepare:  Draft Transportation Planning / Needs and Feasibility Report Tue 2/25/03 Tue 3/25/03 21 days

5.1c Submit:  Draft Transportation Planning / Needs and Feasibility Report Wed 3/26/03 Wed 3/26/03 1 day

5.3 Present Draft P / N F Report to Steering Committee Thu 4/10/03 Wed 4/16/03 5 days

Present Draft P / N F Report to Public and Private Sector Consultation Groups Thu 4/10/03 Thu 5/1/03 15 days

Present Draft P / N F Report to Local Government Fri 4/25/03 Thu 5/15/03 15 days

5.7 Final Deliverable:  Transportation Planning / Needs and Feasibility Report Mon 7/7/03 Mon 7/7/03 1 day
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